

1st on A/c bill.
RR.S.M.P/MUNISY(ST)

Name to work—
Situation of work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of measurement—
No. and date of agreement.
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

1

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⇒ Name/Work—	construction and				
	strengthening of Road & C.D				
	works from—"Lolih-Sondipe"				
	Kakanchaur Pmsy Road				
	to Navkhola (Track 118)				
	(Length—3.730 KM.)				
⇒ Agency—	Ashok & Co. Niwas Pvt Ltd				
	Vill—Kewal, P.O.—Ghuguldik				
	Dist—Jammui.				
⇒ Agreement No—	02CM/SD/2025-26				
⇒ Package—	RR S.M.P/24-25, 19m/04				
⇒ Approved Rate—	0.16 % Below.				
⇒ Date of Work start—	15-05-2025				
⇒ Date of completion—	14-05-2026				
⇒ Date of entry—	5/11/2025				
	Work done—				
1/01—	Clearing and grubbing				
	Road land including				
	uprooting will veg-				
	Pattern — do to cut 4/01				
delte	$2 \times (30 \times 30m) \times 1.0 = 1800 m^2$				
	$2 \times (30 \times 30m) \times 1.0 = 1800 m^2$				
	$2 \times (30 \times 30m) \times 1.0 = 1800 m^2$				
	$2 \times (30 \times 30m) \times 1.0 = 1800 m^2$				
	$T = 7200 m^2$				
	$= 0.72 \text{ Ha} = 0.72$				

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/(21) Earth H.P. Culvert (600 mm dia - 1 m)					
E/W Excavation for foundation of structure - do do - all C/S b.					
H.W. - 2 x 3.900 x 1.150					
				$\times 1.500 = 13.455 \text{ m}^3$	
6/(21) P.N. M-15 grade.					
PCC (1:2.5:5) - do - do all C/S b.					
H.W. - 2 x 3.900 x 1.150					
				$\times 0.150 = 1.3455 \text{ m}^3$	$= 1.345 \text{ m}^3$
7/(22) Brick masonry					
work in C.M (1:4) in					
Head Wall - do do -					
all C/S b.					
Below pipe					
H.W. 2 x 3.60 m x $\frac{1.00 + 0.628}{2}$					
$\times 1.35 \text{ m} = 7.94 \text{ m}^3$					
$= 7.91 \text{ m}^3$					
8/(21) E/W Excavation for					
foundn - do do -					
Below pipe -					
1 x 5.350 x 1.30 (av)					
$\times 0.365 = 2.207 \text{ m}^3$					
$= 2.207 \text{ m}^3$					

Continuation

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
24/(13) - 600mm circular					
Qty = 1 x 6 nos					6 nos.
25/(14) - 600 x 450 mm Rectangular					
Qty = 1 x 6 nos					6 nos.
26/(15) - Boundary pillar (R.C.C. m-15 grade)					
Qty = 1 x 56 nos					56 nos.
27/(17) - providing & laying of hot applied thermo-plastic compound					
do do do all 100					
2 x (20 x 30m) x 0.10					120.00 m ²
2 x (20 x 30m) x 0.10					120.00 m ²
2 x (20 x 30m) x 0.10					120.00 m ²
2 x (20 x 30m) x 0.10					120.00 m ²
2 x (20 x 30m) x 0.10					120.00 m ²
2 x (3 x 30m) x 0.10					18.00 m ²
					<u>7 = 618.00 m²</u>
					618.00 m ²
12/12/2025 J-E					

Continuation

Abstract of Cost
(for est on H/C bill)

19

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

PMWSY/PRSP/00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⇒ Name/Work - Const. & strengthening of Road and CD Works - from L0118 - Sandepi - Kakan Chau PMWSY Road to Murkhila (TRACT 118) (Length = 3.730 km)					
⇒ Agency - Ashok & Co. N.W.A.S. Pvt Ltd (At Jamui Dist)					
⇒ Agreement No - 02 CMB/2025-26					
⇒ Package - PRSP/24-25, Jamui/04					
1/ (01) - Clearing & Grubbing pond head do - do - all L					
Qty vide P(01)/TMR = 0.72					
@ Rs 732.48.750 / unit = Rs 52739					
2/ (02) - Const. of Subgrade & Earthen shoulder with approved mat. do - do - all L					
Qty vide P(13)/TMR = 1036.80 m ³					
@ Rs 244.020 / m ³ = Rs 2,53,000					
3/ (03) - Const. of L.S.B. by providing well grade materials do - do - all L					
Qty vide P(05)/TMR = 64.94					
@ Rs 2038.150 / m ³ = Rs 1,32,357					

Continuation = Rs 4,38,096

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B. f. Amount				Rs	15014231
Add. 1% L/cess				= Rs	15014231
Add. S. f. vide P(18)/TMD				= Rs	1100203
				= Rs	15274398
Add. 18% GST				= Rs	2749392
				= Rs	18023781
Less, 0.16% below					
(As per Agreement)				= (Rs)	28838
Net payable Amount Value				= Rs	17994946
				= Rs	17994953
				(= Rs 1,79,94,953 = L)	
19/12/2015					
19/12/2015					
B. f. Amount				Rs	15014231
Add. 1% L/cess				= Rs	15014231
Add. Seigniorage fee.					
vide P(18)/TMD (a) + (b)					
				= 11,00,197 = L	19762.00
				= 1297818.00	
S. f. @ 10%				= Rs	129782
				T = Rs	15299155
Add. 18% GST				= Rs	2752948
				L. T. = Rs	18047103
Less, 0.16% below					
(As per Agreement)				= (Rs)	28875
Net payable Amount value				= Rs	18018228
19/12/2015					
19/12/2015					

Continuation

Admission
CSP
22/12/15